é( WEST VANCOUVER
‘ SEHOQOL DESITRIET
72

The premier place for learning.

AGENDA
FINANCE & FACILITIES COMMITTEE MEETING
Tuesday, April 11, 2017
8:30—9:30 A.M.

IN THE BOARD ROOM
(1075 21* Street)

1. Memorandum of Agreement — new Funding
2. 2017/18 Preliminary Budget — Funding

3. 2017/18 Preliminary Budget Feedback

4. Manager of Facilities

5. RFP update — Chartwell BASC and VOIP

6. ITA funding

7. 5 year capital plan and AFG funding

8. Adjourn

Julia Leiterman, Secretary Treasurer

Committee members: Dave Stevenson, Pieter Dorsman

8:30

8:40

8:55

9:00

9:05

9:10

9:20

9:30

JL
JL
CK
WH
WH
WH

JL/WH



