

AGENDA FINANCE & FACILITIES COMMITTEE MEETING

Tuesday, April 11, 2017

8:30-9:30 A.M.

IN THE BOARD ROOM

(1075 21st Street)

1.	Memorandum of Agreement – new Funding	8:30	JL
2.	2017/18 Preliminary Budget – Funding	8:40	JL
3.	2017/18 Preliminary Budget Feedback	8:55	СК
4.	Manager of Facilities	9:00	WH
5.	RFP update – Chartwell BASC and VOIP	9:05	WH
5.	ITA funding	9:10	WH
7.	5 year capital plan and AFG funding	9:20	JL/Wł
3.	<u>Adjourn</u>	9:30	

Julia Leiterman, Secretary Treasurer